Coordonnées station:Lat 48.0345, Lon -1.7601

Localisation:Lat 52.2600, Lon 151.5400

Magnitude:Mw 6.7

Region:SEA OF OKHOTSK

Date heure

2013-05-24 14:56:31.00 UTC

¢épicentre:

Profondeur:628 km

Distance:~ 8604.8 km (77.39 deg)

Azimut:16.38 deg
Incidence:73.62 deg

Modgele: iasp91

Type
Onde

P
PcP
pP
PP
sP
PKiKP
pPKiKP
SKiKP
sPKiKP

SKSac
SKKSac
ScS
SPn
pSKSac

Date Heure UTC
YYYY-MM-JJ
HH:mm:ss.ms

Durée t

SSSSS.ms

650.658 2013-05-24 15:07:21.65
658.067 2013-05-24 15:07:29.06
779.656 2013-05-24 15:09:30.65
836.098 2013-05-24 15:10:27.09
843.711 2013-05-24 15:10:34.71
984.629 2013-05-24 15:12:55.62
1129.200 2013-05-24 15:15:20.20
1139.672 2013-05-24 15:15:30.67
1189.228 2013-05-24 15:16:20.22
1190.512 2013-05-24 15:16:21.51
1203.062 2013-05-24 15:16:34.00
1205.157 2013-05-24 15:16:36.15
1210.667 2013-05-24 15:16:41.66
1235.156 2013-05-24 15:17:06.15
1386.372 2013-05-24 15:19:37.37
1421.255 2013-05-24 15:20:12.25

Modele: ak135

Take off | Type
(deg) | Onde
|
3287 P
26.00| PcP
143.77| pP
55.69| PP
161.53| sP
8.81 | PKiKP
171.32 | pPKiKP
4.98 | SKiKP
175.24 | sPKiKP
35301 S
22.86 | SKSac
24.51 |SKKSac
26.69| ScS
43.37| SPn
131.29 | pSKSac
14138 | sS

Date Heure UTC
YYYY-MM-JJ
HH:mm:ss.ms

Durée t

SSSSS.ms

650.615 2013-05-24 15:07:21.61
658.275 2013-05-24 15:07:29.27
779.611 2013-05-24 15:09:30.61
836.343 2013-05-24 15:10:27.34
843.274 2013-05-24 15:10:34.27
984.836 2013-05-24 15:12:55.83
1129.408 2013-05-24 15:15:20.40
1140.159 2013-05-24 15:15:31.15
1189.059 2013-05-24 15:16:20.05
1190.157 2013-05-24 15:16:21.15
1204.366 2013-05-24 15:16:35.36
1205.791 2013-05-24 15:16:36.79
1211.148 2013-05-24 15:16:42.14
1234.709 2013-05-24 15:17:05.70
1386.597 2013-05-24 15:19:37.59
1419.982 2013-05-24 15:20:10.98

Take off
(deg)

32.92 |
26.00 |
143.80 |
55.72 |
161.51 |
8.80 |
171.32 |
4.99 |
175.23 |
35.47 |
23.04 |
24.68 |
26.77 |
43.46 |
130.67 |
141.27 |



sSKSac 1453.826 2013-05-24 15:20:44.82
SS 1507.690 2013-05-24 15:21:38.68
PKKPdAf 1776.138 2013-05-24 15:26:07.13
PKKPbc 1790.825 2013-05-24 15:26:21.82
SKKPdf 1931.132 2013-05-24 15:28:42.13
PKKSdf 1991.161 2013-05-24 15:29:42.16
SKKSdf 2145.965 2013-05-24 15:32:16.96
P'P'df 2272.633 2013-05-24 15:34:23.63
S'S'df 3075.036 2013-05-24 15:47:46.03
S'S'ac  3088.902 2013-05-24 15:47:59.90

Love 2370.477 2013-05-24 15:36:01.47
Rayleigh 2868.277 2013-05-24 15:44:19.27
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156.08 | sSSKSac 1453.940 2013-05-24 15:20:44.94
54931 SS  1506.464 2013-05-24 15:21:37.46
9.03 |PKKPdf 1777.166 2013-05-24 15:26:08.16
12.70 |PKKPbc 1790.445 2013-05-24 15:26:21.44
4.77 |SKKPdf 1932.459 2013-05-24 15:28:43.45
8.70 | PKKSdf 1992.112 2013-05-24 15:29:43.11
4.60 | SKKSdf 2147.200 2013-05-24 15:32:18.20
10.24 | P'P'df 2273.713 2013-05-24 15:34:24.71
4.99 | S'S'df 3076.440 2013-05-24 15:47:47.43
7.02| S'S'ac  3088.958 2013-05-24 15:47:59.95

155.54 |
55.14 |
9.07 |
12.50 |
4.79 |
8.71 |
4.61 |
10.37 |
5.03 |
6.90 |



